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ETAC FRESH BATH BOARD

$126.00 - $135.00Price range: $126.00 through
‘ \ $135.00

€ SKU: 816000-H

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE AND BENEFITS

Etac Fresh has established a new benchmark in bath board design with its distinctive features. The
wide front edge, positioned on the outer side of the bathtub, offers exceptional support for transfers.
In contrast, the mid-section is narrowed off to facilitate easy access for intimate hygiene.

The edge stops are user-friendly and can be easily mounted using the provided plastic coin for secure
fastening. Additionally, four friction linings ensure that the bath board remains firmly in place on the
bathtub surface. Fresh is available in two different lengths, ensuring a precise fit for various types of
bathtubs. It can also be purchased with or without the handle, providing options to suit individual
preferences.

FEATURES

e The support handle is designed to provide a comfortable and secure grip, enhancing safety
during use. It offers an ergonomic design that promotes ease of handling, allowing users to
maintain a stable and confident hold while using the bath board.

e The wide front edge of the bath board, strategically positioned on the outer side of the bathtub,
provides exceptional support for transfers. This feature ensures stability and assistance when
moving in and out of the bathtub, offering added confidence and security during the transfer

process.
SPECIFICATIONS
ltern Name ltem Adjustability, edge stops Design Length Material Maximum user weight Thickness Weight Width (mm)
number (mm) (mm) (kg) (mm) (kg)
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Bath board 69 cm

Bath board 69 cm with
handle

Bath board 74 cm

Bath board 74 cm with
handle

81600011

81600014

81600021

81600024

Max.

Max.

Max.

Max.

636,

636,

686,

686,

min.

min.

min.

min.

390

390

432

432
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A&E
Design

A&E
Design

A&E
Design

A&E
Design

690

690

740

Polypropylene. Edge
stops: Polypropylene 150
with TPE surface
Polypropylene. Edge
stops: Polypropylene 150
with TPE surface
Polypropylene. Edge
stops: Polypropylene 150
with TPE surface
Polypropylene. Edge
stops: Polypropylene 150
with TPE surface
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40

40

40

40

2.1

2,1

2.3

2,3

360-270-300

360-270-300

360-270-300

360-270-300



