

ETAC FRESH BATH BOARD



\$140.00 - \$150.00Price range: \$140.00 through \$150.00



SKU: 816000-H

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE AND BENEFITS

Etac Fresh has established a new benchmark in bath board design with its distinctive features. The wide front edge, positioned on the outer side of the bathtub, offers exceptional support for transfers. In contrast, the mid-section is narrowed off to facilitate easy access for intimate hygiene.

The edge stops are user-friendly and can be easily mounted using the provided plastic coin for secure fastening. Additionally, four friction linings ensure that the bath board remains firmly in place on the bathtub surface. Fresh is available in two different lengths, ensuring a precise fit for various types of bathtubs. It can also be purchased with or without the handle, providing options to suit individual preferences.

FEATURES

- The support handle is designed to provide a comfortable and secure grip, enhancing safety during use. It offers an ergonomic design that promotes ease of handling, allowing users to maintain a stable and confident hold while using the bath board.
- The wide front edge of the bath board, strategically positioned on the outer side of the bathtub, provides exceptional support for transfers. This feature ensures stability and assistance when moving in and out of the bathtub, offering added confidence and security during the transfer process.

SPECIFICATIONS

Item Name Item Adjustability, edge stops Design Length (mm) Material Maximum user weight Thickness Weight (kg) (mm) (kg) Width (mm)



Bath board 69 cm	81600011 Max. 636, min. 390	A&E Design	690	Polypropylene. Edge stops: Polypropylene with TPE surface	150	40	2.1	360-270-300
Bath board 69 cm with handle	81600014 Max. 636, min. 390	A&E Design	690	Polypropylene. Edge stops: Polypropylene with TPE surface	150	40	2,1	360-270-300
Bath board 74 cm	81600021 Max. 686, min. 432	A&E Design	740	Polypropylene. Edge stops: Polypropylene with TPE surface	150	40	2.3	360-270-300
Bath board 74 cm with handle	81600024 Max. 686, min. 432	A&E Design	740	Polypropylene. Edge stops: Polypropylene with TPE surface	150	40	2,3	360-270-300